
Classement final définitif (1 / 1)

 - CNFT de Ligue -
Open de Ligue de Sénart

- Open Double -

Rang Equipe Pts Qual. Pts Fin. Pts Tot.

1 Cédric GUERIN - Laurent NEMERY 0 30 30

2 Franck MAHY - Cédric HASSAN 0 25 25

3 Hervé DOS SANTOS - Baptiste ABERT 0 20 20

4 Benjamin ZURAK - Jean-Marie BLANCHARD 0 15 15

5 Frédéric BOCQUET - Paul NUNES 0 10 10

5 Miguel DOS SANTOS - Mickaël SAGNIER 0 10 10

5 Olivier COVOS - Eric SICOT 0 10 10

5 Nicolas FRAYSSE - Patrick BOULLANGER 0 10 10

9 Muriel TIEZAC - Ludovic VERVISCH 0 5 5

9 Kacem BESSAM - Mohamed NASRI 0 5 5

9 Stéphane LASPOUGEAS - Regis RIVALLAIN 0 5 5

9 Charles DANG - Nelson DA ROCHA 0 5 5

9 Maguy OHAYON - Frédéric FLEUROT 0 5 5

9 Stéphane MATTE - Jean marie BENJAMIN 0 5 5

9 Dimitri VASSELIN - Sabine REDOULES 0 5 5

9 Toni DIONIS - Bertrand ANSONNIA 0 5 5

17 Frédéric NOLLET - David MANIAK 0 3 3

17 Jean-Daniel TELLIER - Jean François CHIQUET 0 3 3

17 Raynald MULLER - Eric FAYOLLE 0 3 3

17 Jean-Jacques DELTEIL - Gérard MOIGNOUX 0 3 3

17 Fabien MAHY - Omar BEN BAKIKA 0 3 3

17 Johan MAUGEY - Antonio DA SYLVA 0 3 3

17 David DUTILLEUL - Mélanie RIVIERE 0 3 3

17 Vladimir KALIGILIC - Julien CADET 0 3 3

17 Jorge SOUTO - Charles LESCOAT 0 3 3

17 Alexis CHAUVEAU - Emmanuel VIVIER 0 3 3

17 Franck VERNON - Stéphane VERNON 0 3 3

17 Yves ROLAIN - Pascal DENIVET 0 3 3

17 Caroline TIBI - Claude BENIZRI 0 3 3

17 Raphaël ROLLS - Jérôme CORNU 0 3 3

17 Florian BOUCHER - Pascal DUCHEMIN 0 3 3

17 Moustapha TAOUS - Guillaume GIFFARD-CHOY 0 3 3

33 Gérard GAILLARD - Fethi BOUCHIKHI 0 2 2

33 Angélique LECOURTOIS - Nicolas-Claude DUQUE 0 2 2

33 Maurice DIAMANTINI - Aurore PIANI 0 2 2



Classement final définitif (1 / 2)

 - CNFT de Ligue -
Open de Ligue de Sénart

- Open Simple -

Rang Equipe Pts Qual. Pts Fin. Pts Tot.

1 Paul NUNES 0 30 30

2 Eric SICOT 0 25 25

3 Cédric HASSAN 0 20 20

4 Laurent NEMERY 0 15 15

5 Eric FAYOLLE 0 10 10

5 Jean-Marie BLANCHARD 0 10 10

5 Patrick BOULLANGER 0 10 10

5 Nelson DA ROCHA 0 10 10

9 Franck MAHY 0 5 5

9 Miguel DOS SANTOS 0 5 5

9 Frédéric BOCQUET 0 5 5

9 Hervé DOS SANTOS 0 5 5

9 Stéphane MATTE 0 5 5

9 Mohamed NASRI 0 5 5

9 Claude BENIZRI 0 5 5

9 Baptiste ABERT 0 5 5

17 Mathieu NOIREZ 0 3 3

17 Pascal DENIVET 0 3 3

17 Fabien MAHY 0 3 3

17 Maurice DIAMANTINI 0 3 3

17 Ludovic VERVISCH 0 3 3

17 Jorge SOUTO 0 3 3

17 Raynald MULLER 0 3 3

17 Johan MAUGEY 0 3 3

17 Gérard GAILLARD 0 3 3

17 Julien CADET 0 3 3

17 Raphaël ROLLS 0 3 3

17 Fethi BOUCHIKHI 0 3 3

17 Omar BEN BAKIKA 0 3 3

17 Alexis CHAUVEAU 0 3 3

17 Nicolas FRAYSSE 0 3 3

17 Charles DANG 0 3 3

33 Jean marie BENJAMIN 0 2 2

33 Angélique LECOURTOIS 0 2 2

33 Bertrand ANSONNIA 0 2 2

33 Florian BOUCHER 0 2 2

33 Cédric GUERIN 0 2 2

33 Jean-Daniel TELLIER 0 2 2

33 Toni DIONIS 0 2 2

33 Jean-Jacques DELTEIL 0 2 2



Classement final définitif (2 / 2)

 - CNFT de Ligue -
Open de Ligue de Sénart

- Open Simple -

Rang Equipe Pts Qual. Pts Fin. Pts Tot.

33 Kacem BESSAM 0 2 2

33 Emmanuel VIVIER 0 2 2

33 Vladimir KALIGILIC 0 2 2

33 Stéphane VERNON 0 2 2

33 Nicolas-Claude DUQUE 0 2 2

33 Caroline TIBI 0 2 2

33 Jérôme CORNU 0 2 2

33 Franck VERNON 0 2 2

33 Jean François CHIQUET 0 2 2

33 Charles LESCOAT 0 2 2

33 Yves ROLAIN 0 2 2


